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MCCOL 1310-1310nm | 05-5mm B EE 00-300mW | S2-SMF-28e | 08-0. 8m B-250um #4f | N-None

1480-1480nm | 50-50mm | 2-4E4E4F 01-1W 10-1.0m | L-900um fA% | FP-FC/PC
1550-1550nm | S-HE 05-5W 15-1.5m | & FA-FC/APC
S-HE S-HE S-HE S-HE S-HE

HeAI 22 MCCOL-1550-50-2-00-S2-10-L-FA

AR, T 1550nm, TAEERE 50mm, HE&E S, ASZIhE 500mW, JGLFHKA SMP-28e, JLAKEE 1K,
900um FA%EAE, FC/APC.
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